	BY AUT	THORITY	
2 3 RESOLUTION NO. CR 25-0731 4		COMMITTEE OF REFEREN	ICE:
SERIES OF 2025	BUSINESS, ARTS, W	ORKFORCE, CLIMATE & AVIATION SERVI	CES
	A RESC	<u>DLUTION</u>	
and Kleen-Tec	ch Services, LLC concerni		
BE IT RESOLVED BY	THE COUNCIL OF THE C	CITY AND COUNTY OF DENVER:	
Section 1. The	proposed first amendment	between the City and County of Denver and K	leen-
Tech Services, LLC, r	eferred to as Contract No.	202579076-01 in the words and figures conta	ained
and set forth in that fo	orm of a first amendment a	available in the office and on the web page of	f City
Council, and to be file	d in the office of the Clerk a	and Recorder, Ex-Officio of the City and Cour	nty of
Denver, under City Cle	erk's Filing No. 202579076	is hereby approved.	
COMMITTEE APPRO	VAL DATE: May 21, 2025		
MAYOR-COUNCIL DA	ATE: May 27, 2025 by Con	nsent	
	UNCIL: 06/02/2025		
Amenda P. Sandoral		PRESIDENT	
ATTEST:			
PREPARED BY: John	n Redmond, Assistant City	Attorney DATE: May 29, 2025	
City Attorney. We find	d no irregularity as to forr	m, and have no legal objection to the prop	osed
Katie J. McLoughlin, Ir	nterim City Attorney		
BY: Anshul Bagga	, Assistant City	y Attorney DATE: <u>05/29/2025</u>	
	Approving a pand Kleen-Tecat Denver Interest Denver Interest Denver Interest Denver Interest Denver Interest Denver, LLC, rand set forth in that for Council, and to be file Denver, under City Cle COMMITTEE APPROMAYOR-COUNCIL DATEST:  PREPARED BY THE COMMITTEST:  PREPARED BY: John Pursuant to section 13 City Attorney. We fin resolution. The propos of the Charter.  Katie J. McLoughlin, Interest Denver Interest De	RESOLUTION NO. CR 25-0731  SERIES OF 2025  BUSINESS, ARTS, W.  A RESOLUTION ARTS, W.  A RES	A RESOLUTION  Approving a proposed First Amendment between the City and County of Denver and Kleen-Tech Services, LLC concerning janitorial services at various facilities at Denver International Airport.  BE IT RESOLVED BY THE COUNCIL OF THE CITY AND COUNTY OF DENVER:  Section 1. The proposed first amendment between the City and County of Denver and K Tech Services, LLC, referred to as Contract No. 202579076-01 in the words and figures conta and set forth in that form of a first amendment available in the office and on the web page of Council, and to be filed in the office of the Clerk and Recorder, Ex-Officio of the City and County Denver, under City Clerk's Filling No. 202579076 is hereby approved.  COMMITTEE APPROVAL DATE: May 21, 2025  MAYOR-COUNCIL DATE: May 27, 2025 by Consent  PASSED BY THE COUNCIL:  O6/02/2025  FUNDANCE OF THE CITY AND RECORDER, Ex-OFFICIO CLERK OF THE CITY AND COUNTY OF DENVER  PREPARED BY: John Redmond, Assistant City Attorney DATE: May 29, 2025  Pursuant to section 13-9, D.R.M.C., this proposed resolution has been reviewed by the Office of the Charter.  Katie J. McLoughlin, Interim City Attorney